
Results Div 2

Results Division 2

Date Home Results Away Venue

2026-03-09
21:00:009 March

2026

King William
S.Hill

4 - 5
Oldbury Court

Inn
N/A

2026-03-09
21:00:009 March

2026
KES Kingswood 4 - 5 The Pied Horse N/A

2026-03-09
21:00:009 March

2026
Red Lion 4 - 5

Old Lock &
Weir

N/A

2026-03-09
21:00:009 March

2026

Cadbury Heath
SC

3 - 6
Spotted Cow

Arrows
N/A

2026-03-09
21:00:009 March

2026
Dolphin Inn 5 - 4

Sandringham
Rascals

N/A

2026-03-09
21:00:009 March

2026
Cross Keys 8 - 1 Crown Jewels N/A

2026-03-02
21:00:002 March

2026

Old Lock &
Weir

5 - 4 KES Kingswood N/A

2026-03-02
21:00:002 March

2026
The Pied Horse 3 - 6

King William
S.Hill

N/A

2026-03-02
21:00:002 March

2026

Oldbury Court
Inn

8 - 1 Cross Keys N/A

https://redfielddarts.co.uk/results-div-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53715/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53715/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53715/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53715/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53716/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53716/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53716/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53716/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53717/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53717/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53717/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53717/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53718/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53718/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53718/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53718/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53719/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53719/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53719/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53719/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53720/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53720/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53720/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53720/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53709/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53709/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53709/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53709/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53710/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53710/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53710/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53710/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53711/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53711/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53711/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53711/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/


Date Home Results Away Venue

2026-03-02
21:00:002 March

2026
Crown Jewels 5 - 4 Dolphin Inn N/A

2026-03-02
21:00:002 March

2026

Sandringham
Rascals

5 - 4
Spotted Cow

Arrows
N/A

2026-03-02
21:00:002 March

2026
Red Lion 5 - 4

Cadbury Heath
SC

N/A

2026-02-16
21:00:0016

February 2026
Dolphin Inn 3 - 6

Oldbury Court
Inn

N/A

2026-02-16
21:00:0016

February 2026
Cross Keys 6 - 3 The Pied Horse N/A

2026-02-16
21:00:0016

February 2026

King William
S.Hill

2 - 7
Old Lock &

Weir
N/A

2026-02-16
21:00:0016

February 2026
KES Kingswood 5 - 4 Red Lion N/A

2026-02-16
21:00:0016

February 2026

Cadbury Heath
SC

5 - 4
Sandringham
Rascals

N/A

2026-02-16
21:00:0016

February 2026

Spotted Cow
Arrows

5 - 4 Crown Jewels N/A

2026-02-09
21:00:009

February 2026
Red Lion 7 - 2

King William
S.Hill

N/A

https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53712/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53712/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53712/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53712/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53713/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53713/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53713/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53713/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53714/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53714/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53714/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53714/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53703/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53703/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53703/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53703/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53704/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53704/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53704/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53704/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53705/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53705/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53705/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53705/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53706/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53706/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53706/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53706/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53707/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53707/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53707/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53707/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53708/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53708/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53708/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53708/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53697/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53697/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53697/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53697/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/


Date Home Results Away Venue

2026-02-09
21:00:009

February 2026

Old Lock &
Weir

6 - 3 Cross Keys N/A

2026-02-09
21:00:009

February 2026
The Pied Horse 5 - 4 Dolphin Inn N/A

2026-02-09
21:00:009

February 2026

Oldbury Court
Inn

7 - 2
Spotted Cow

Arrows
N/A

2026-02-09
21:00:009

February 2026
Crown Jewels 5 - 4

Sandringham
Rascals

N/A

2026-02-09
21:00:009

February 2026
KES Kingswood 5 - 4

Cadbury Heath
SC

N/A

2026-01-26
21:00:0026
January 2026

Sandringham
Rascals

3 - 6
Oldbury Court

Inn
N/A

2026-01-26
21:00:0026
January 2026

Spotted Cow
Arrows

7 - 2 The Pied Horse N/A

2026-01-26
21:00:0026
January 2026

Dolphin Inn 6 - 3
Old Lock &

Weir
N/A

2026-01-26
21:00:0026
January 2026

Cross Keys 6 - 3 Red Lion N/A

2026-01-26
21:00:0026
January 2026

KES Kingswood 3 - 6
King William

S.Hill
N/A

https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53698/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53698/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53698/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53698/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53699/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53699/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53699/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53699/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53700/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53700/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53700/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53700/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53701/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53701/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53701/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53701/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53702/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53702/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53702/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53702/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53691/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53691/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53691/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53691/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53692/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53692/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53692/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53692/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53693/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53693/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53693/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53693/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53694/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53694/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53694/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53694/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53695/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53695/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53695/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53695/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/


Date Home Results Away Venue

2026-01-26
21:00:0026
January 2026

Cadbury Heath
SC

3 - 6 Crown Jewels N/A

2026-01-19
21:00:0019
January 2026

KES Kingswood 2 - 7 Cross Keys N/A

2026-01-19
21:00:0019
January 2026

Red Lion 5 - 4 Dolphin Inn N/A

2026-01-19
21:00:0019
January 2026

Old Lock &
Weir

6 - 3
Spotted Cow

Arrows
N/A

2026-01-19
21:00:0019
January 2026

The Pied Horse 5 - 4
Sandringham
Rascals

N/A

2026-01-19
21:00:0019
January 2026

Oldbury Court
Inn

5 - 4 Crown Jewels N/A

2026-01-19
21:00:0019
January 2026

King William
S.Hill

4 - 5
Cadbury Heath

SC
N/A

2026-01-05
21:00:005 January

2026

Cadbury Heath
SC

3 - 6
Oldbury Court

Inn
N/A

2026-01-05
21:00:005 January

2026
Crown Jewels 3 - 6 The Pied Horse N/A

2026-01-05
21:00:005 January

2026

Sandringham
Rascals

6 - 3
Old Lock &

Weir
N/A

https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53696/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53696/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53696/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53696/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53685/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53685/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53685/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53685/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53686/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53686/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53686/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53686/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53687/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53687/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53687/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53687/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53688/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53688/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53688/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53688/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53689/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53689/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53689/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53689/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53690/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53690/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53690/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53690/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53679/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53679/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53679/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53679/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53680/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53680/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53680/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53680/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53681/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53681/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53681/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53681/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/


Date Home Results Away Venue

2026-01-05
21:00:005 January

2026

Spotted Cow
Arrows

5 - 4 Red Lion N/A

2026-01-05
21:00:005 January

2026
Dolphin Inn 7 - 2 KES Kingswood N/A

2026-01-05
21:00:005 January

2026
Cross Keys 5 - 4

King William
S.Hill

N/A

2025-12-22
21:00:0022

December 2025

Oldbury Court
Inn

7 - 2 The Pied Horse N/A

2025-12-22
21:00:0022

December 2025
Cross Keys 6 - 3

Cadbury Heath
SC

N/A

2025-12-22
21:00:0022

December 2025
Dolphin Inn 6 - 3

King William
S.Hill

N/A

2025-12-22
21:00:0022

December 2025

Spotted Cow
Arrows

5 - 4 KES Kingswood N/A

2025-12-22
21:00:0022

December 2025

Sandringham
Rascals

5 - 4 Red Lion N/A

2025-12-22
21:00:0022

December 2025
Crown Jewels 3 - 6

Old Lock &
Weir

N/A

2025-12-08
21:00:008

December 2025

Old Lock &
Weir

2 - 7
Oldbury Court

Inn
N/A

https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53682/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53682/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53682/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53682/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53683/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53683/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53683/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53683/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53684/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53684/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53684/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53684/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53673/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53673/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53673/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53673/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53674/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53674/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53674/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53674/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53675/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53675/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53675/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53675/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53676/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53676/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53676/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53676/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53677/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53677/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53677/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53677/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53678/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53678/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53678/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53678/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53667/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53667/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53667/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53667/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/


Date Home Results Away Venue

2025-12-08
21:00:008

December 2025
Red Lion 5 - 4 Crown Jewels N/A

2025-12-08
21:00:008

December 2025
KES Kingswood 4 - 5

Sandringham
Rascals

N/A

2025-12-08
21:00:008

December 2025

King William
S.Hill

5 - 4
Spotted Cow

Arrows
N/A

2025-12-08
21:00:008

December 2025
Cross Keys 4 - 5 Dolphin Inn N/A

2025-12-08
21:00:008

December 2025

Cadbury Heath
SC

6 - 3 The Pied Horse N/A

2025-12-01
21:00:001

December 2025

Oldbury Court
Inn

5 - 4 Red Lion N/A

2025-12-01
21:00:001

December 2025
The Pied Horse 5 - 4

Old Lock &
Weir

N/A

2025-12-01
21:00:001

December 2025
Dolphin Inn 5 - 4

Cadbury Heath
SC

N/A

2025-12-01
21:00:001

December 2025

Spotted Cow
Arrows

3 - 6 Cross Keys N/A

2025-12-01
21:00:001

December 2025

Sandringham
Rascals

7 - 2
King William

S.Hill
N/A

https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53668/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53668/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53668/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53668/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53669/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53669/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53669/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53669/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53670/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53670/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53670/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53670/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53671/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53671/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53671/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53671/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53672/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53672/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53672/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53672/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53661/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53661/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53661/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53661/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53662/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53662/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53662/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53662/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53663/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53663/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53663/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53663/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53664/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53664/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53664/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53664/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53665/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53665/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53665/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53665/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/


Date Home Results Away Venue

2025-12-01
21:00:001

December 2025
Crown Jewels 4 - 5 KES Kingswood N/A

2025-11-24
21:00:0024

November 2025
Red Lion 5 - 4 The Pied Horse N/A

2025-11-24
21:00:0024

November 2025
KES Kingswood 4 - 5

Oldbury Court
Inn

N/A

2025-11-24
21:00:0024

November 2025

King William
S.Hill

2 - 7 Crown Jewels N/A

2025-11-24
21:00:0024

November 2025
Cross Keys 3 - 6

Sandringham
Rascals

N/A

2025-11-24
21:00:0024

November 2025
Dolphin Inn 7 - 2

Spotted Cow
Arrows

N/A

2025-11-24
21:00:0024

November 2025

Cadbury Heath
SC

5 - 4
Old Lock &

Weir
N/A

2025-11-10
21:00:0010

November 2025

Oldbury Court
Inn

9 - 0
King William

S.Hill
N/A

2025-11-10
21:00:0010

November 2025
The Pied Horse 6 - 3 KES Kingswood N/A

2025-11-10
21:00:0010

November 2025

Old Lock &
Weir

5 - 4 Red Lion N/A

https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53666/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53666/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53666/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53666/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53655/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53655/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53655/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53655/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53656/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53656/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53656/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53656/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53657/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53657/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53657/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53657/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53658/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53658/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53658/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53658/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53659/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53659/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53659/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53659/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53660/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53660/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53660/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53660/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53649/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53649/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53649/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53649/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53650/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53650/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53650/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53650/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53651/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53651/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53651/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53651/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/


Date Home Results Away Venue

2025-11-10
21:00:0010

November 2025

Spotted Cow
Arrows

3 - 6
Cadbury Heath

SC
N/A

2025-11-10
21:00:0010

November 2025

Sandringham
Rascals

5 - 4 Dolphin Inn N/A

2025-11-10
21:00:0010

November 2025
Crown Jewels 3 - 6 Cross Keys N/A

2025-11-03
21:00:003

November 2025
KES Kingswood 5 - 4

Old Lock &
Weir

N/A

2025-11-03
21:00:003

November 2025

King William
S.Hill

3 - 6 The Pied Horse N/A

2025-11-03
21:00:003

November 2025
Cross Keys 6 - 3

Oldbury Court
Inn

N/A

2025-11-03
21:00:003

November 2025
Dolphin Inn 6 - 3 Crown Jewels N/A

2025-11-03
21:00:003

November 2025

Spotted Cow
Arrows

3 - 6
Sandringham
Rascals

N/A

2025-11-03
21:00:003

November 2025

Cadbury Heath
SC

3 - 6 Red Lion N/A

2025-10-27
21:00:0027
October 2025

Oldbury Court
Inn

6 - 3 Dolphin Inn N/A

https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53652/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53652/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53652/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53652/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53653/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53653/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53653/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53653/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53654/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53654/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53654/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53654/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53643/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53643/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53643/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53643/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53644/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53644/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53644/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53644/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53645/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53645/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53645/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53645/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53646/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53646/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53646/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53646/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53647/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53647/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53647/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53647/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53648/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53648/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53648/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53648/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53637/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53637/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53637/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53637/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/


Date Home Results Away Venue

2025-10-27
21:00:0027
October 2025

The Pied Horse 5 - 4 Cross Keys N/A

2025-10-27
21:00:0027
October 2025

Old Lock &
Weir

7 - 2
King William

S.Hill
N/A

2025-10-27
21:00:0027
October 2025

Red Lion 2 - 7 KES Kingswood N/A

2025-10-27
21:00:0027
October 2025

Sandringham
Rascals

3 - 6
Cadbury Heath

SC
N/A

2025-10-27
21:00:0027
October 2025

Crown Jewels 5 - 4
Spotted Cow

Arrows
N/A

2025-10-13
21:00:0013
October 2025

King William
S.Hill

2 - 7 Red Lion N/A

2025-10-13
21:00:0013
October 2025

Cross Keys 5 - 4
Old Lock &

Weir
N/A

2025-10-13
21:00:0013
October 2025

Dolphin Inn 3 - 6 The Pied Horse N/A

2025-10-13
21:00:0013
October 2025

Spotted Cow
Arrows

4 - 5
Oldbury Court

Inn
N/A

2025-10-13
21:00:0013
October 2025

Sandringham
Rascals

5 - 4 Crown Jewels N/A

https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53638/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53638/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53638/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53638/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53639/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53639/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53639/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53639/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53640/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53640/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53640/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53640/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53641/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53641/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53641/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53641/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53642/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53642/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53642/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53642/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53631/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53631/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53631/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53631/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53632/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53632/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53632/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53632/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53633/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53633/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53633/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53633/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53634/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53634/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53634/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53634/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53635/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53635/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53635/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53635/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/


Date Home Results Away Venue

2025-10-13
21:00:0013
October 2025

Cadbury Heath
SC

5 - 4 KES Kingswood N/A

2025-10-06
21:00:006 October

2025

Oldbury Court
Inn

5 - 4
Sandringham
Rascals

N/A

2025-10-06
21:00:006 October

2025
The Pied Horse 5 - 4

Spotted Cow
Arrows

N/A

2025-10-06
21:00:006 October

2025

Old Lock &
Weir

5 - 4 Dolphin Inn N/A

2025-10-06
21:00:006 October

2025
Red Lion 6 - 3 Cross Keys N/A

2025-10-06
21:00:006 October

2025

King William
S.Hill

3 - 6 KES Kingswood N/A

2025-10-06
21:00:006 October

2025
Crown Jewels 4 - 5

Cadbury Heath
SC

N/A

2025-09-22
21:00:0022

September 2025
Cross Keys 6 - 3 KES Kingswood N/A

2025-09-22
21:00:0022

September 2025
Dolphin Inn 7 - 2 Red Lion N/A

2025-09-22
21:00:0022

September 2025

Spotted Cow
Arrows

6 - 3
Old Lock &

Weir
N/A

https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53636/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53636/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53636/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53636/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53625/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53625/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53625/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53625/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53626/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53626/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53626/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53626/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53627/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53627/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53627/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53627/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53628/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53628/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53628/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53628/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53629/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53629/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53629/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53629/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53630/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53630/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53630/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53630/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53619/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53619/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53619/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53619/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53620/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53620/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53620/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53620/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53621/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53621/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53621/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53621/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/


Date Home Results Away Venue

2025-09-22
21:00:0022

September 2025

Sandringham
Rascals

1 - 8 The Pied Horse N/A

2025-09-22
21:00:0022

September 2025
Crown Jewels 2 - 7

Oldbury Court
Inn

N/A

2025-09-22
21:00:0022

September 2025

Cadbury Heath
SC

6 - 3
King William

S.Hill
N/A

2025-09-15
21:00:0015

September 2025

Oldbury Court
Inn

6 - 3
Cadbury Heath

SC
N/A

2025-09-15
21:00:0015

September 2025
The Pied Horse 5 - 4 Crown Jewels N/A

2025-09-15
21:00:0015

September 2025

Old Lock &
Weir

3 - 6
Sandringham
Rascals

N/A

2025-09-15
21:00:0015

September 2025
Red Lion 1 - 8

Spotted Cow
Arrows

N/A

2025-09-15
21:00:0015

September 2025
KES Kingswood 4 - 5 Dolphin Inn N/A

2025-09-15
21:00:0015

September 2025

King William
S.Hill

4 - 5 Cross Keys N/A

https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53622/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53622/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53622/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53622/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53623/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53623/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53623/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53623/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53624/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53624/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53624/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53624/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53613/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53613/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53613/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/oldbury-court-inn-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53613/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cadbury-heath-sc-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53614/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53614/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53614/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/lord-raglan-0060/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53614/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/crown-jewels-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53615/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53615/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53615/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/old-lock-weir-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53615/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/sandringham-rascals-2/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53616/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53616/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53616/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/red-lion/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53616/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/spotted-cow-arrows/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53617/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53617/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53617/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/kes-kingswood-0029/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53617/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/dolphin-inn-0011/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53618/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53618/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53618/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/king-william-s-hill/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/event/53618/
https://redfielddarts.co.uk/team/cross-keys-hanham/

